CITY OF FREEPORT

BUSINESS/NON-RESIDENTIAL DIRECTORY

BUSINESS NAME

Auto-Chlor Services

B&M Tire Center Inc.

BankTrust

Bargains & More

Bayou Glass

Bible Baptist Church

BP Station #356

Cash's

CEMEX

Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative
Christ the King Catholic Mission
Clary-Glenn Funeral Home

Clay Blizzard Trucking

Emerald Waste Services (Waste Recyclers
Holdings)

Express Lane, Inc.

Fisherman's Boatyard

Fort Walton Concrete Inc.

Frank's Cash & Carry

Freeport Assembly of God

Freeport Café( Rachel's Diner)

Freeport City Hall

Freeport Fire Dept.

Freeport First Baptist Church

Freeport Launderette

Freeport Library

Freeport Waste Water Treatment Plant
Freeport Water Department

G&S Boats, Inc.

Graphic Properties dba Palmetto Properties &
Realty

H & T Contractors

Head Hunter, The

Heritage Church (Pentecostal Ministries Inc.)
Jimmy's Paint & Body of Walton Co., Inc.
L.C.'s Pizza & Subs

Landdimension

Larry Batchelor Mechanical

Limited Edition of the South Inc.
Marcantonio Dentistry

Mary A Hencinski, DMD

Miller Enterprises Inc. of North Florida
Okaloosa Gas District

Old Towne Village Shopping Center
People's National Bank

Prissy Hen

Provencher Piers Inc.

Ready Mix USA

Red Line Equipment Company
Schissler LLC

Shell Station# 354

PHYSICAL ADDRESS
415 Bulldog Road
114 Hwy 20 E

16234 US Hwy 331 S
15890 331 Business
19-A Hwy 20 W
15139 331 Business
956 Hwy 20 E

16157 US Hwy 331 S
47 Robinwood Lane
112 St Hwy 20 W
15542 331 Business
150 Hwy 20 E

32 Industrial Court

2256 Hwy 20 W
979 Hwy 20 E

132 Hales Lane

465 Bulldog Road
244 Hwy 20 E
17457 US Hwy 331 S
39 Hwy 20 E

112 St Hwy 20 W
100 Washington St
431 Kylea Laird Dr
114 Hwy 20 E

76 St Hwy 20 W
718 Earl Godwin Rd
423 Madison St
143 Yacht Drive

18045 US Hwy 331S
376 Ben King Rd

121 Hwy 20 W

926 Co Hwy 83A W
14905 Hwy 331 Business
901 Suite 6 Hwy 20 E
90 Industrial Court
237 Bulldog Road
123 Hwy 20 W

842 Hwy 20 E Ste 102
30 Blueberry Rd
15199 US Hwy 331S
271 Bulldog Road

16019 331 Business
15835 331 Business

131 Hwy 20 W

26 Stella Drive

647 Co Hwy 83A E
20502 Hwy 331S

244 Hwy 20 E

16094 Hwy 331 Business

PHONE
NUMBER

504-219-2170
850-835-4588
850-835-3335
850-880-6175
850-835-2524
850-419-1655
850-835-4701
850-835-4231
850-835-1871
850-892-2111
850-267-2558
850-835-2511
850-419-2311

850-835-2125
850-769-8977
850-687-9433
850-256-4112
835-4221

850-892-3334
850-835-4626
850-835-2822
850-835-1292

850-835-2908
850-835-2040
850-835-2822
850-835-2822
850-835-7700

850-835-4153
850-835-1835
850-835-4617
850-835-2277
850-835-2533
850-835-2122
850-685-5889
850-835-0327
850-865-4597
850-835-5437
850-835-4127
850-682-7466
850-729-4700
267-0329 ext
116

850-835-2143
850-880-6511
850-830-2004
850-785-1934
850-476-9035
835-4221

850-835-2015

PRIMARY ENTITY ACTIVITY

commercial ware-washing equipment

retail tire sales and service
bank
salvage groceries

auto/residential glass repair/replacement

church

convenience store

package store

wholesale cement distributor
electric bill payments

church

funeral home

trucking for hire

landfill/debris hauling
convenience/gas/food
boatyard

sale of ready mix concrete
retail hardware

church

restaurant

city business

fire protection

church

coin laundry

library services

city sewer system maintenance
city water system maintenance
boat building

real estate sales

construction

hair salon

church

automotive body repair/painting
restaurant

storage
commercial/residential HYAC
retail antiques/gifts/dolls
dental office

dental office

physical therapy

warehouse

leasable shopping center units
bank

gift shop/boutique

marine construction/pile driving
production/ready-mix concrete
equipment storage

corporate services

convenience store



Tan Shack (Video Visions)
Teitlebaum Medical Clinic

Tri-State Ice Company LLC

Walton County Emergency Services
Walton County Sheriff's Substation
Weeks Pharmacy

Yards n Yarn

901 Hwy 20 E Unit#2
281 Hwy 20 E

96 Hwy 20 E

149 Jefferson St

423 Madison St

132 Hwy 20 E

901 Hwy 20 E Unit 1

850-835-1235
334-796-6751

850-835-2028
850-880-6404

tanning salon

medical office

ice vending

ambulance service

police protection

drug store

retail store (fabric notions, yarn)



